

Linden Depot Museum

Donation Form

Name	
Street Address	
City	State
Phone	Zip Code
Email Address	

The Linden-Madison Township Historical Society, aka Linden Depot Museum, is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization and all donations to the museum are tax-deductible. The museum is operated by an all-volunteer staff; 100% of all donations goes directly towards museum projects. Federal ID #35-1686942

Date: _____Amount Enclosed: _____ Make check payable to: Linden Depot Museum Mail to: Linden Depot Museum PO Box 154 Linden, IN 47955 Questions? 765-427-3630 LindenDepotMuseum@gmail.com